Professional Track Days

KATEYAMA

F.4 GROUP B - 5th Sess.
Fastest Lap By Class

Pos Num
F.4
1 51
2 98
3 27
4 88
5 20
6 28
7 05
8 23
9 3
10 77
11 38
12 13
13 26
14 21
15 24
16 39
17 188
18 25
19 15
20 67
21 66
22 94

23

37

Name

NAKAMURA
WHELDON
BONDAREV
HANNA
FREY

CHI

DUPE
SEVERIUKHIN
POPOV
HARRISON
RUTA
COSMA

AL SULAITI
SCHROPP
CORTES
WEISS
PAATZ
SHARP
ERRIGO
SAETER
VINCI
WESTCOTT
LOUZA

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421

Team

PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
PHM RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
CRAM MOTORSPORT
AS MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
TECHNORACE

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING

CRAM MOTORSPORT
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Time

149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
:52.
:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.

225
594
713
909
956
964
087
093
402
510
793
957

.063
.077
.374
.431
.559
.661

000
006
254
182
789

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

In Diff
11

3 0.369
4 0.488
4 0.684
12 0.731
4 0.739
6 0.862
12 0.868
5 1.177
4 1.285
12 1.568
13 1.732
3 1.838
11 1.852
3  2.149
14 2.206
13 2.334
10 2.436
12 2.775
5 2.781
6 3.029
5 3.957
11 4.564

Gap
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.369
.19
.196
.047
.008
.123
.006
.309
.108
.283
.164
.106
.014
. 297
.057
.128
.102
.339
.006
.248
.928
.607

Avg Spd

172,873
172,290
172,104
171,797
171,723
171,711
171,519
171,510
171,030
170,862
170,426
170,174
170,012
169,990
169,537
169,450
169,256
169,101
168,589
168,580
168,208
166,829
165,939

2nd Time

151
151
151
151
151
151
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149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
.063
.305
.695
.410
.847
.976
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:53.
154,

250
633
001
175
180
997
114
256
494
989
980

017
249
268
324
318
040



